INTERVIEW DATE

November 1, 2011
November 2, 2011
November 2, 2011
November 13, 2011
November 20, 2011
November 23, 2011
November 27, 2011
November 30, 2011
November 30, 2011
December 1, 2011
December 4, 2011
December 5, 2011
December 7, 2011
December 13, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 18, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 26, 2011
December 27, 2011
December 29, 2011
January 2, 2012
January 3, 2012
January 4, 2012
January 5, 2012
January 9, 2012
January 9, 2012
January 10, 2012
January 10, 2012
January 17, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012
January 22, 2012

NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM

CASE NUMBER

20113054221
20113064351
20113064401
20113174811
20113245431
20113275951
20113316191
20113346621
20113336591
20113357081
20113387241
20113397431
20113417671
20113478121
20101613471
20113498591
20113498561
20113528751
20113538771
20113548891
20113548901
20113619491
20113619492
20113639661
20120029761
20120039931
20120040111
20120050341
KBL2011633055
KBL2011639004
20120100871
20120080591
20120171221
20120221651
20120221671
20120221681
20120221721
20120221601
20120221641
20120221661
20120221711
20120221591
20120221581

STATUS

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Need More Information
Pending
Pending
Pending
Need More Information
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Need More Information
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending



INTERVIEW DATE

January 23, 2012
January 24, 2012
January 24, 2012
January 24, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29, 2012
January 29,2012
January 29, 2012
January 31, 2012
January 31, 2012
January 31, 2012
February 2, 2012
February 4, 2012
February 5, 2012
February 5, 2012
February 5, 2012
February 5, 2012
February 5, 2012
February 6, 2012
February 6, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 7, 2012
February 9, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
December 8, 2011
February 12, 2012
February 12, 2012
February 13, 2012
Februry 13, 2012
February 13, 2012
Februry 13, 2012
Februry 13, 2012

NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM

CASE NUMBER

KBL2011610001
20120242341
20120242301
20120242311
20120292481
20120292491
20120292501
20120292601
20120292681
20120292671
20120292511
20120313001
20120313041
20120313081
20101785511

KBL2011812003
20120363291

KBL2011855005

KBL2011855007

KBL2011855009

KBL2011855013
20120292501

KBL2011744003
20120383521
20120363311

KBL2011863005

KBL2012503004

KBL2011863001

KBL2011863010
20112963191
20120434011

KBL2012503027
20120434031
20120434131

KBL2012503025

KBL2011604587

KBL2012503016

KBL2012504005

KBL2011855016

KBL2011626011

KBL2012504007

KBL2011855006

KBL2011604533

STATUS

Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Need More Information
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending



INTERVIEW DATE

Februry 13, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 14, 2012
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
August 9, 2011
February 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
Februry 14, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 21, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 26, 2012
February 27, 2012
February 27, 2012
February 27, 2012
February 28, 2012
February 28, 2012
February 28, 2012
February 28, 2012
February 29, 2012
July 7, 2011

NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM

CASE NUMBER

KBL2011855023
20120454341
20120454531
20120454581

KBL2011863006

KBL2012503012

KBL2012503013
20120444221
20120464671
20120464681

KBL2011651007

KBL2012503014

KBL2012503029

KBL2011604197

KBL2012503020

KBL2011682001

KBL2011863002

KBL2012511001

KBL2011703002

KBL2011855010

KBL2012504003
20120524991
20120524971
20120525001

KBL2011855011

KBL2011855012
20120524931
20120524941

KBL2011863013

KBL2012503005

KBL2011863009

KBL2011855026
20120575341
20120575471

KBL2011689004

KBL2011777003

KBL2011604295
20120595801
20120575582
20120595731
20120595661

KBL2011604117

KBL2011659005

STATUS

Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Qending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending



NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM

INTERVIEW DATE CASE NUMBER STATUS
February 29, 2012 KBL2011640010 Pending
November 3, 2011 KBL2011603092 Pending
February 29, 2012 KBL2011604135 Pending
August 21, 2011 KBL2011604411 Pending
December 1, 2011 KBL2011604452 Pending
February 29, 2012 KBL2011604077 Pending
March 6, 2012 20120666421 Pending
March 6, 2012 20120666411 Pending
February 20, 2012 KBL2011604569 Pending
February 20, 2012 KBL2011604546 Pending
January 14,2012 KBL2011839001 Pending
March 5, 2012 KBL2011604422 Pending
March 6, 2012 KBL2011855018 Pending
March 6, 2012 KBL2011855003 dending
March 6, 2012 KBL2011863004 Pending
March 6, 2012 KBL2011863004 Pending
March 7, 2012 KBL2012504004 Pending
January 16, 2012 KBL2011633001 Pending
March 7, 2012 KBL2011674008 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716721 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716641 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716561 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716581 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 11, 2012 KBL2012503002 Pending
March 11, 2012 KBL2012503010 Pending
March 11, 2012 KBL20120716781 Pending
March11,2012 KBL2012503003 Pending
March 11, 2012 KBL2012504006 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716571 Pending
March 11, 2012 20120716771 Pending
March 12, 2012 KBL2011645003 Pending
March 12, 2012 KBL2011863011 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737161 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737101 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 13, 2012 20120737151 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 13, 2012 20120737201 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737111 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737241 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120646081 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 13, 2012 20120716661 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737202 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 13, 2012 20120737121 Pending
March 13, 2012 20120737091 Pending



NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM

INTERVIEW DATE CASE NUMBER STATUS
March 13, 2012 20120737291 Pending
March 14, 2012 KBL2011821002 Pending
March 14, 2012 20120737301 Pending
March 15, 2012 20102644501 Pending
March13,2012 KBL2012503023 Pending
March 13, 2012 KBL2012503021 Pending
March 17, 2012 KBL2012510007 Pending
March 17, 2012 KBL2012504001 Pending
March 11, 2012 KBL2012503011 Pending
March 17, 2012 KBL2012506001 Pending
March 12, 2012 KBL2011804004 Pending
March 5, 2012 KBL2011604282 Pending
March 12, 2012 20120656271 Pending
March 14, 2012 KBL2011821001 Pending
March 14, 2012 KBL2011724009 Pending
March 13, 2012 KBL2012510014 Pending
March 13, 2012 KBL2012510009 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787431 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 18, 2012 20120787411 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787621 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787441 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787631 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787571 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787491 Pending
March 18, 2012 20120787591 Schedule Visa Pick Up

March 18, 2012 20120787451 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 19, 2012 20120797871 Pending
March 19, 2012 20120797831 Pending
March 19, 2012 20120797841 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 18, 2012 KBL2012510020 Pending
February 1, 2012 NwWD2009701010 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858201 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858171 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 25, 2012 20120858161 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858241 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858181 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858271 Pending
March 25, 2012 20120858311 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 25, 2012 20120858351 Schedule Visa Pick Up
March 26, 2012 20120868451 Pending
March 26, 2012 20120868541 Pending
January 9,2012 KBL2011604272 Pending
March 26, 2012 20120868471 Schedule Visa Pick Up



INTERVIEW DATE

March 26, 2012
March 27, 2012
March 29, 2012
March 29, 2012
March 29, 2012
March 29, 2012
March 29, 2012
March 18, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 27, 2012
March 27, 2012
March 27, 2012
March 25, 2012
March 25, 2012
Februry 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
April 1, 2012
Februry 4, 2012
April 2, 2012
April 3,2012
April 3, 2012
April 3,2012
April 3, 2012
January 26,2012
April 2, 2012
April 2, 2012
April 2, 2012
April 3,2012
April 3, 2012
April 3,2012
April 3, 2012
March 18, 2012
April 4, 2012
April 2, 2012
March 12, 2012
February 4, 2012
April 5, 2012

NON-IMMIGRANT VISA STATUS
Last Update: 4/8/2012 - 8:06 AM
CASE NUMBER

20120868421
20120878751
20120889021
20120878631
20120878641
20120878711
20120878861
KBL2012510027
KBL2011855024
KBL2012518008
KBL2012524003
KBL2012510011
KBL2012526012
KBL2012525003
KBL2012526014
KBL2011863007
KBL2012503015
NWD2011632005
20120929371
20120929201
20120929341
20120929301
KBL2011808004
KBL2011671007
20120949481
20120949516
20120949671
20120949701
KBL2011855025
KBL2011609002
KBL2011604488
KBL2011812001
20120949741
20120949531
20120949541
20120949581
KBL2012510018
KBL2012526011
KBL2011604678
KBL2011735004
KBL2011682004
20120878901

STATUS

Pending
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Schedule Visa Pick Up
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
pending
pending
Pending
Pending



